
 

 

Women’s Golf Illawarra Inc. 
2018 Open Tournament 

 

Port Kembla Golf Club 
24th, 25th, 26th September 

 

Ladies’ Secretary: 
Please complete     1.  Main entry form 
        2.  Foursomes pairs form 
        3.  EFT payment  

WGI IMB details:   
   BSB:  641800    Account no.  200 530 815   
    Reference: your name or Club name 

              or Cheque, payable to Women’s Golf Illawarra Inc. 
           

and forward to reach:     Bev Millard 
  WGI Competition Secretary 
  PO Box 738 
  Kiama   2533 
  or email:  wgicompsec@gmail.com 
 

by closing date: 
   Monday 3rd September 

 

#   Tee times will be emailed to the club secretary unless advised otherwise. 
 

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Women’s Golf Illawarra 2018 Tournament at Port Kembla on 24th, 25th, 26th September – Main Entry form 
 

Golf Link no.  Surname  First name 

Please indicate 
either  Mon 

$25 
Tues 
$25 

4somes
Wed 
$25 pp 

Block 
$65 

Total 
Attending 

Presentation
Wed 2pm? 

Special 
requests 

Stroke Stab 

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

Totals on each column:              

 

Please indicate Foursomes Pairs on next page. Foursomes only players must also be nominated on this main entry page. 
It is the player’s responsibility to book her cart at the Port Kembla Pro Shop 4274 1159. 
Please indicate above, the name of the player with whom you are sharing a cart or indicate if you are willing to share your booked cart. 
 

Club: ......................................................  Secretary ....................................  Cheque / EFT payment (please indicate)



 

 

 
Women’s Golf Illawarra 
2018 Open Tournament 

 

Foursomes Pairs 
 

Club:  ..................................................................... 
 

 
#   Players nominating for ‘Foursomes only’ must also be listed on the main entry form. 
 
 
 

  Player 1  Player 2 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

 
 

 

It is the responsibility of the players to book their carts 
at the Port Kembla Pro Shop 4274 1159  

 
 
 



 

 

 
 

Women’s Golf Illawarra 
Annual Open Tournament 

 

PRESENTATION OF ALL TROPHIES  
& PRIZES 

at  

PORT KEMBLA GOLF CLUB 
 

on 
 

WEDNESDAY 26TH SEPTEMBER 
 

2 PM 
 

COMPLIMENTARY FINGER FOOD 
 

Please indicate on main entry form if you will be attending. 
Numbers are needed for catering purposes. 

 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 


